Power Solutions that give you the winning edge
Compliant
CPCB
KIRLOSKAR GREEN
INDIA'S #1 GENSET BRAND
5 kVA - 5200 kVA
Best‐in‐class Fuel Efficiency
Kirloskar Green Gensets offer a unique combination of

 Low running costs: KOEL has succeeded in achieving emission
compliance and lower running costs in the same design.
Notes: ̂  Tolerances Apply, *With 0.845 Specific Gravity of diesel ( 5 % Tolerance )
Product improvement is a continuous process. Kindly contact KOEL for latest information
Liquid Cooled Series
Air Cooled Series
Prime Power
Genset
Rating ( kVA )
Genset Model Engine Model
Fuel Consumption
(Ltrs/Hr)*
Overall Dimensions
(mm)^
100% 75% 50% Length Width Height
20 KG1-20WS 2R1040 G1 5.1 3.8 2.7 2100 950 1220
30 KG1-30WS 3R1040T G1 7.8 6.0 4.5 2390 950 1230
40 KG1-40 WS 3R1040TA G1 9.2 7.4 5.5 2575 1050 1448
62.5 KG1-62.5WS 4R810TA G1 14.1 11.5 7.9 2840 1140 1595
82.5 KG1-82.5WS 4R1040TA G1 18.8 13.8 9.9 3240 1100 1594
100 KG1-100WS 4K1080TA G2 21.9 16.5 12.2 3240 1340 1795
125 KG1-125WS 4K1080TA G2 27.0 20.2 15.3 3240 1340 1795
125 KG1-125WS HD 6R1080TA G1 28.5 21.4 16.5 3460 1340 1916
160 KG1-160WS 6K1080TA G2 36.6 27.7 19.1 4040 1540 1916
180 KG1-180WS 6SL1500TA G2 41.3 30.9 22.6 4340 1740 1970
200 KG1-200WS 6SL1500TA G2 45.9 34.4 25.2 4340 1740 1970
250 KG1-250WS 6SL1500TA G3 56.9 42.6 29.9 4340 1740 1975
320 KG1-320WS HD DV8TA G1 73.0 53.0 37.6 5100 2000 2408
380 KG1-380WS HD DV8TA G2 85.8 62.4 44.1 5375 2000 2408
400 KG1-400WS HD DV8TA G3 89.5 65.1 46.0 5375 2000 2408
500 KG1-500WS HD DV10TA G1 111.0 83.2 57.1 5650 2000 2558
600 KG1-600WS HD DV12TA G1 132.0 99.0 67.9 6660 2000 2710
625 KG1-625WS HD DV12TA G2 137.0 102.7 70.4 6660 2000 2710
5# KG1-5AS1 EA10 G1 1.6 1.3 0.9 1600 820 1530
7.5# KG1-7.5AS EA16 G1 2.3 1.8 1.3 1760 820 1330
10# KG1-10AS1 EA16 G1 3.0 2.4 1.8 1760 820 1330
15 KG1-15AS HA294 G1 4.0 3.0 2.2 1772 1050 1410
25 KG1-25AS HA394 TCI G1 6.4 5.0 4.0 2130 1050 1520
40 KG1-40AS HA494TCI G1 9.9 7.9 5.7 2420 1050 1670
62.5 KG1-62.5AS HA694TCI G1 16.2 12.7 8.8 3176 1200 1632
For intermediate ratings, kindly contact nearest KOEL office
#Part of Kirloskar Chhota Chilli range. Carries KCC aesthetics
SWADESHI AND QUALITY
Since 1928